

Dycom Industries, Inc. To Present at the Stifel 2021 Virtual Cross Sector Insight Conference

June 3, 2021

PALM BEACH GARDENS, Fla., June 3, 2021 /PRNewswire/ -- Dycom Industries, Inc. (NYSE: DY) today announced that its senior management will present in a virtual fireside chat format at the Stifel 2021 Virtual Cross Sector Insight Conference on Thursday, June 10, 2021 at 9:20 a.m. ET. Dycom's senior management will also participate in virtual one-on-one meetings throughout the day. A live audio webcast of the fireside chat will be available in the Events and Presentations section of Dycom's Investor Center website at https://ir.dycomind.com. A replay of the webcast will be available for approximately 30 days.

About Dycom Industries, Inc.

Dycom is a leading provider of specialty contracting services throughout the United States. These services include program management; planning; engineering and design; aerial, underground, and wireless construction; maintenance; and fulfillment services for telecommunications providers. Additionally, Dycom provides underground facility locating services for various utilities, including telecommunications providers, and other construction and maintenance services for electric and gas utilities. For more information, visit https://dycomind.com.

C View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/dycom-industries-inc-to-present-at-the-stifel-2021-virtual-cross-sector-insight-conference-301305635.html

SOURCE Dycom Industries, Inc.

Investor Contacts, Steven E. Nielsen, President and CEO, H. Andrew DeFerrari, Senior Vice President and CFO, Callie A. Tomasso, Investor Relations, (561) 627-7171